D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC.-37, FBD.
DATE SHEET - SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - |
GUNJAN ( SESSION : 2014-15)

DATE DAY 11} v \'
12.9.14 | FRIDAY PREP LEAVE Sanskrit
15.9.14 | MONDAY English Hindi Maths
17.9.14 | WEDNESDAY S.St. G.Sc. Hindi
19.9.14 | FRIDAY Hindi English G.Sc.
22.9.14 | MONDAY Maths S.St. English
24.9.14 | WEDNESDAY G.Sc. Maths S.St.
26.9.14 | FRIDAY Computer D.S. G.K.
29.9.14 | MONDAY G.K. Computer D.S.
30.9.14 | TUESDAY D.S. G.K. Computer

Note :- School Timings from 12th Sep.'14 to 30th Sep.'14 : 7:30 AM to

11:00 AM

* Buses will ply as per usual timings in the morning and at 12:15 PM in

the afternoon.

"Work hard and success will be yours"

Exam Controller

Supervisor

Principal

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR-37, FARIDABAD

DATESHEET (SA 1) SESSION 2014-15

DATE DAY 6" 7" g™
9/9/14 Tuesday Hindi Maths S.Sc.
11/9/14 Thursday Science English Hindi
15/9/14 Monday S.Sc. Science English
18/9/14 Thursday Maths Sanskrit | Sc.& Tech.
20/9/14 Saturday English Hindi Sanskrit
22/9/14 Monday - - D.S.
24/9/14 | Wednesday | Sanskrit S.Sc. Maths

Note:

o g September’14 is preparatory leave for the students.

e Timings for the examination will be 9 a.m. — 12 noon.

e Students must report to the school at 8:20 a.m.

e Buses will ply as usual in the morning & at 12:30 pm. in the afternoon.

e Regular classes to start from 25" Sept.’14.

e (School Timings 7:30 a.m.-12:30p.m. till 30" Sept.’14)

e Result will be declared on 18" October’14 from 8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.
ALL THE BEST FOR YOUR EXAM!!

PRINCIPAL




D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR-37, FARIDABAD.

DATESHEET ( SA 1)

DATE DAY gt 10"
16/9/14 Tuesday Maths S.Sc.
19/9/14 Friday English | Hindi/Skt.
22/9/14 Monday Science Maths
25/9/14 | Thursday | Hindi/Skt. | English
29/9/14 Monday S.Sc. Science

Note:

SESSION 2014-15

e 9" Sept. — 12 Sept. & 30" Sept. timings will be 7:30a.m. to 12:30p.m.

Preparatory leave will be on 15% Sept.’14

Timings for the examination will be 8a.m. —11a.m.

Students must report to the school at 7:30a.m.

Buses will ply as usual in the morning & at 12:30 pm. in the afternoon.

Regular classes to start from 30" Sept.’14
Result will be declared on 18" October’14 from 8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.
ALL THE BEST FOR YOUR EXAM!!

PRINCIPAL

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR 37, FARIDABAD

SESSION (2014-15)

DATE SHEET for HALF YEARLY EXAMS

DATE DAY 11 12
12/09/14 | Friday Chemistry/B.St Physics/ Accounts
15/09/14 | Monday Maths / Media | English
18/09/14 | Thursday English Chemistry/B.St
22/09/14 | Monday OPT/Med Il Maths / Media |
25/09/14 | Thursday Physics/ Accounts Biology / Economics
29/09/14 | Monday Biology / Economics Opt/Med Il

NOTE:-

Preparatory leave on 11/9/14
Exam timings: 8:00a.m. To 11:00 a.m.
Students must report to the school at 7:30 a.m.
School Reopens on 30th sep’14
Buses will ply at same time in the morning and 12:30 in afternoon.

School timings on 9™ Sept., 10" Sept. & 30™ Sept will be 7:30 a.m. to 12:30 a.m
Result on 18t Oct '14 from 8:00 a.m. to 10:00 a. m.

ALL THE BEST FOR YOUR EXAMS!

PRINCIPAL




